
For projects approved from program inception to January 24, 2022:

Grant Recipient 
 Approved 

Award 
Disbursed 
Amount

All projects approved $464,838.69 $426,298.17 

For projects approved from January 25, 2022-July 24, 2022

Grant Recipient Address
 Approved 

Award 
Disbursed 
Amount

Cargo Transmission Inc. 1604 University Blvd. North $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Black Horse Commercial LLC 5301 & 5451 Norwood Ave. $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Jacksonville Orthodontics 1190 Edgewood Ave. West, Suite A $3,513.33 $3,513.33

J&N Developments LLC  9077 Lem Turner Road $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Smith and Smith Dental Assciates, LLC 1190 Edgewood Ave. West, Suite B $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Good Shepherd Retirement LLC 1769 Lane Avenue South $4,292.12 $0.00

TabbyStone Co. 1120 Crestwood St. $10,000.00 $0.00

MCMFL Management LLC 5373 Lenox Ave. $5,000.00 $0.00

Manley Properties LLC 1143 Haines St. $10,000.00 $0.00
TOTAL $57,805.45 $28,513.33

GRAND TOTAL $522,644.14 $454,811.50

Façade Renovation Matching Grant Program
Bi-Annual Report

Office of Economic Development Page 1 of 1


	Bi-Annual Report



